Kleinwalsertal Retreat
June 14th-16th 2018

Preliminary Program (might change according to weather conditions)

8:00 - 9:00

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

14:00-14:45

14:45-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:45

16:45-17:30

18:30-19:30

20:00-21:30

Do Fr Sa
Breakfast at Sollerhaus

Ina Rosiger: Coreference and
bridging resolution: an
overview of my PhD work

Max Kisselew: Modeling and
Understanding Derivational
Morphology Using

Distributional Semantics

Maximilian Koper:
Computational approaches for
German particle verbs:
compositionality, sense
discrimination and non-literal
language

Lunch at Séllerhaus

Agnieszka Falenska: Ensemble
systems for mono- and
multilingual dependency
parsing

Kyle Richardson: New Ideas
and Resources for Semantic
Parser Induction

Kim-Anh Nguyen:
Distinguishing Antonymy,
Synonymy and Hypernymy
with Distributional and
Distributed

Vector Representations and
Neural Networks

Michael Neumann: Teaching
Computers Empathy: CNN-
based Speech Emotion
Recognition in Spoken Dialog
Systems

Dinner at Sollerhaus

Self-Evaluation of the
integrated graduate school




