Kleinwalsertal Retreat June 14th–16th 2018

Preliminary	Program (might change acco	ording to weather conditions)	
	Do	Fr	Sa
8:00 - 9:00		Breakfast a	at Söllerhaus
9:00-9:45	Departure at 9:00 in front of Campus.Guest (please be there 8:45)	Postersession	Ina Rösiger: Coreference and bridging resolution: an overview of my PhD work
9:45-10:30			Max Kisselew: Modeling and Understanding Derivational Morphology Using Distributional Semantics
10:30-11:00			Break
11:00-11:45		Hike / Free time (Packed lunch will be provided)	Maximilian Köper: Computational approaches for German particle verbs: compositionality, sense discrimination and non-literal language
11:45-12:30			Free time (Packed lunch will be provided)
	Lunch at Söllerhaus		
14:00-14:45	Agnieszka Falenska: Ensemble systems for mono- and multilingual dependency parsing		
14:45-15:30	Kyle Richardson: New Ideas and Resources for Semantic Parser Induction		Departure at 15:00 at Söllerhaus (be there at 14:45)
15:30-16:00	Break		
16:00-16:45	Kim-Anh Nguyen: Distinguishing Antonymy, Synonymy and Hypernymy with Distributional and Distributed Vector Representations and Neural Networks		
16:45-17:30	Michael Neumann: Teaching Computers Empathy: CNN- based Speech Emotion Recognition in Spoken Dialog Systems		
18:30-19:30		Dinner at Söllerhaus	
20:00-21:30	Self-Evaluation of the integrated graduate school		